w
w
w
.g
sd
.n
et
.c

4
8 95 6 7
型号说明 Type description
RSW/TRS     65
Diameter (mm)
RSW/TRS pressure boost roots blower
口径 (mm)
RSW/TRS增压罗茨风机
-
6
7
8
9
10
5
1
2
3
4
TRS一段风机
TRS二段风机
Pressure release valve
结构简图 Construction
03
Pressure atm kPa bar Ibt/in 2 kgf/cm 2 in Hg ftAq mmHg(Torr) mmAq
1 atm 1 101.325 1.01325 14.696 1.0333 29.921 33.914 760 10333
1 kPa 0.0099 1 0.01 0.145 0.0102 0.295 0.335 7.5 102
1 bar 0.9869 100 1 14.504 1.0198 29.53 33.47 750 10198
1 Ibt/in2(psi) 0.068 6.894 0.0689 1 0.0703 2.036 2.308 51.71 703
1 kgf/cm2
0.968 98.062 0.981 14.228 1 28.96 32.82 735.53 10000
1 inHg 0.0334 3.3863 0.0339 0.491 0.0345 1 1.133 25.4 345.3
1 ftAq 0.0295 2.99 0.0299 0.434 0.0305 0.882 1 22.42 304.8
1 mmHg(Torr) 0.013 0.1338 0.00138 0.019 0.0014 0.04 0.045 1 13.6
1 mmAq 0.000097 0.0098 0.000098 0.0014 0.0001 0.003 0.0033 0.074 1
单位换算表 Conversion table
Capacity m3/min l/min cm3/s in3/s ft 3/min(cfm)
1 m3/min 1 1000 16667 1016 35.288
1 l/min 0.001         1 16.67 1.02 0.0353
1 cm3/s 0.00006 0.06 1 0.061 0.02
1 in3/s 0.00098 0.983 16.39 1 0.035
1 ft 3/min(cfm) 0.028 28.32 471.95 28.8 1
压力常用换算公式
Pressure Conversion Formula
1 kPa=1000Pa=1000N/m2
1mbar=10.198mmAq
1mmHg(Torr)=133.8Pa
(psi)
GREEN SAFE DEVELOPMENTRSW/TRS
NO. 名称               Name
1 Casing
2 Bearing housing
3   Oil box
4  Oil splash
5 Bearing washer
Framework oil seal6
7
Drive rotor8
9 Driven rotor
10   V-ring
11  Bearing
12 Gear
13 Lock washer
14 Lock nut
15 Gear box
16 Lubrication plug
17 Purge plug
18 Oil gauge
风机机体
油箱